
 
 

Major Dates: 2025-2026 
 

2025/26 Event 

Monday, September 1 Labour Day (no school) 

Tuesday, September 2 Back to School Open House (no school) 

Wednesday, September 3 First Day of School 

Thursday, September 18 Curriculum Night 

Thursday, October 9 Final Day of Classes Before Thanksgiving 

Friday, October 10 - Monday, October 13 Thanksgiving Break (no school) 

Friday, October 24 Parent-Teacher Conferences (no school for students) 

Friday, November 7 - Monday, November 10 Mid-Term Break (no school) 

Friday, November 28 Staff PD Day (no school) 

Thursday, December 18 Final Day of Fall Term 

Friday, December 19 – Monday, January 5 Winter Break (no school) 

Monday, January 5 PD Day (no school for students) 

Tuesday, January 6 First Day of Winter Term 

Friday, February 13 - Monday, February 16 Mid-Term Break (no school) 

Friday, March 6 Final Day of Winter Schedule 

Saturday, March 7 - Sunday, March 22 March Break (no school) 

Monday, March 23 First Day of Spring Schedule 

Friday, April 3 - Monday, April 6 Good Friday & Easter Monday Break (no school) 

Friday, April 17 Parent-Teacher Conferences (no school for students) 

Friday, May 15 - Monday, May 18 Victoria Day Long Weekend (no school) 

Monday, June 1 - Friday, June 5 RDS Outdoor & Experiential Education Week 

Friday, June 12 Last Day of School 

June 15-26 RDS Summer Camp (Optional) 

 

   Marissa Radman                                                                Lisa Sloan 
   Fourth Floor Reception (JK - G5)                                 Third Floor Reception (G6 - G8) 

   Contact: reception@rds-on.com                                  Contact: office@rds-on.com 
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